
2024-2025 SPRING COACHING DIRECTORY

Last Name First Name Sport Name Position Email

Barbato Jerry JV Baseball Head Coach jerrybarbato@gmail.com

Frederick Nick JV Boys Lacrosse Co-Coach nickfred8102@gmail.com

Rogers Tim JV Boys Lacrosse Co-Coach ter208@gmail.com 

Rabideau Luke Modified A Girls Lacrosse Head Coach luke.rabideau@gmail.com

Malak Jim Modified Baseball Head Coach ganderjim18@gmail.com

Bowers Gavin Modified Boys & Girls Track Co-Coach bowersg1@newpaltz.edu

Candlin Marcella Modified Boys & Girls Track Co-Coach marcellalc3@gmail.com

Powers Roy Modified Boys Lacrosse Co-Coach roypwrs1@gmail.com

Salmoiraghi Jaden Modified Boys Lacrosse Co-Coach jadensalmoiraghi@gmail.com

Burke Mike Modified Softball Head Coach scacci@gmail.com

Davis Pierce Unified Basketball Co-Coach pdavis@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Vance Michael Unified Basketball Co-Coach mvance@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Tegeler Thomas Varsity Baseball Head Coach ttegeler@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

McLaughlin Sean Varsity Boys Lacrosse Head Coach seanmclaughlin585@gmail.com

Rober Daniel Varsity Boys Tennis Head Coach dannyfandango9gmail.com

Foti Joe Varsity Boys Track Head Coach jfoti@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Bell Kieran Varsity Girls Golf Head Coach kbell@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Cronin Ryan Varsity Girls Lacrosse Co-Coach ryan@cronartusa.com

Thompson Doug Varsity Girls Lacrosse Co-Coach bistro59@aol.com

Seim Kara Varsity Girls Track Head Coach kseim@newpaltz.k12.ny.us

Motzkin Lauren Varsity Softball Head Coach lmotzkin@newpaltz.k12.ny.us
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